With full address and phone or mobile No.  

S.No. BSR Item 
No.

Particulars Qty Unit Rate Amount Total mount in Words

1 5.7.2 Half brick masonry in foundation & plinth using bricks of designation 75: Cement mortar 1 : 4 (1

cement : 4 coarse sand)

12.00 Sqm 497.00 5964.00 Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty

Four Only

2 7.5.1 (i) Providing and fixing Granite stone slab mirror polished and machine edge cut in walls, pillars, steps,

Shelves, Sills Counters, Floors etc. laid on 12mm (Av.) thick base of cement mortar 1:3 (1 cement : 3

coarse sand) jointing with white cement mortar 1:2 (1white cement : 2 marble dust) with pigment to

match the shade of the marble slab including grinding, rubbing and polishing complete. Jhunjhunu /

Jalore (Red/Choclate/Black/Pink Colour): Up to 1500 Cm2 Tiles

16.60 Sqm 1993.00 33083.80 Rupees Thirty Three Thousand Eighty Three

and Eighty  Paise Only

3 7.18.2 P & F 1st qualityVitrified Porcelain Polished tiles on floor, skirting and steps etc.in different sizes

(thickness to be specified by manufactuer) with water absortion less than 0.08% and conforming to IS

15622 of approved make in all colour and shade, laid with 20 mm thick CM 1 : 4 including grounting

the joints with white cement and matching pigment etc complete. size 600 mm X 600 mm

93.00 Sqm 911.00 84723.00 Rupees Eighty Four Thousand Seven Hundred

Twenty Three Only

4 7.19 Add extra for Fixing glazed/ Ceramic/ Vitrified floor tiles with cement based high polymer modified

quick-set tile adhesive (Water based) conforming to IS: 15477 , using 5kg. adhesive per sqm of tile

area, in average 3mm thickness instead of cement mortar.

93.00 Sqm 128.00 11904.00 Rupees Eleven Thousand Nine Hundred Four

Only

5 10.28 Providing and fixing 14 mm thick Acoustical with fine fissured tiles/ Mineral fibre high density tiles

with butt edges false ceiling tiles of size 595x595 mm in true horizontal level suspended on inter

locking metal grid of hot dipped galvanised steel sections ( galvanized @ 170 gsm/sqm.) consisting of

[...]

heights as per specifications drawings and as directed by Engineer-in-Charge. ( The tiles should of 90

% RH avg. NCR 0.55 light reflectance> 80% thermal conductiveity K = 0.052-0.057 w/m K colour

white. Fire performance class 0/class I(BS 476) with warranty against sag)

120.00 Sqm 1063.00 127560.00 Rupees One lakh Twenty Seven Thousand

Five Hundred Sixty Only

6 11.18.1 Kota stone slab flooring 25 mm thick over 20 mm (average) thick base laid over and jointed with grey

cement slurry mixed with pigment to match the shade of the slab including rubbing and polishing

complete with base of cement mortar1 : 4 (1 cement : 4 coarse sand): For area of each slab from 901 to

2000 Sq.Cm :

33.00 Sqm 950.00 31350.00 Rupees Thirty One Thousand Three Hundred

Fifty Only

7 12.3.1 Plaster on new surface on walls in cement sand mortar 1:6 including racking of joint etc. complete fine

finish : 25 mm thick

45.00 Sqm 211.00 9495.00 Rupees Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety

Five Only

8 12.22.2 Providing and applying white cement based putty over plastered surface to prepare the surface even and

smooth complete: Old Plastered Surface (two or more coats)

685.00 Sqm 46.00 31510.00 Rupees Thirty One Thousand Five Hundred

Ten Only

OFFICE  OF  THE  ESTATE   OFFICER

SRI KARAN NARENDRA AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY,

JOBNER-303329 Distt. Jaipur (Raj.)                                                  

Name of Work  :-  Minor Repair and Maintenance of Ento.